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2014 SNO-GLO 5K AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2600 Blystone, Brandon 24:15.14 7:49 19 M Saint Robert

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2171 WILSON, CASEY 21:59.54 7:05 30 F Rolla

MALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2167 Chambers, Carson 29:57.27 9:40 11 M Licking
2 2152 Shuler, Mason 30:44.88 9:55 12 M Rolla
3 2601 Blanton, Gabriel 41:21.32 13:20 11 M Cuba
4 2591 Dalton, Elijah 46:52.79 15:07 12 M Rolla

MALE 13 - 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2168 Chambers, Tyler 25:00.29 8:04 14 M Licking
2 1995 Holland, Barry 25:47.74 8:19 16 M Rolla
3 1919 Swizdor, Johnnie 30:50.98 9:57 13 M Rolla

MALE 19 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2596 Chase, Kenny 28:19.71 9:08 30 M Rolla

MALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1996 Holland, Jason 26:44.45 8:37 39 M Rolla
2 2110 Eason, Eric 41:33.53 13:24 35 M Cuba

MALE 41 - 50 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2590 Dalton, Jon 46:53.06 15:07 50 M Rolla

MALE 51 - 60 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2173 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 26:34.25 8:34 59 M Newburg
2 2158 Winzer, Tom 40:14.55 12:59 51 M Rolla
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FEMALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1987 Campbell, Katelyn 31:36.11 10:12 12 F Rolla
2 2174 LORTZ, ABILENE 47:25.89 15:18 11 F St. James
3 2176 GIECK, FAITH 53:21.82 17:13 12 F Belle

FEMALE 13 - 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2002 Ford, Kaileigh 27:40.64 8:55 17 F Edgar Springs
2 1997 Holland, Joelle 32:37.57 10:31 13 F Rolla
3 2164 Schalk, Erin 53:21.33 17:13 13 F Belle

FEMALE 19 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2160 Conway, Jennifer 27:27.55 8:51 28 F Boss
2 1884 Rosipal, Alexa 33:33.13 10:49 24 F St. Robert
3 1993 Huff fester, Camerin 34:05.30 10:59 24 F Rolla
4 2592 Counts, Shelby 34:47.77 11:13 23 F Salem
5 1885 Radford, Samantha 37:25.75 12:04 30 F Salem
6 1889 Pruitt, Whitney 42:09.19 13:36 21 F Rolla
7 2595 Chase, Beth 45:32.42 14:41 28 F Rolla
8 2170 Williams, Krystal 53:47.77 17:21 26 F Rolla

FEMALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2172 NEULINGER, DONNA 32:53.70 10:36 34 F Rolla
2 1976 Morris, Sacha 35:21.32 11:24 36 F Cuba
3 2169 Barr, Miya 35:28.37 11:26 39 F Newburg
4 2161 Hill, Sarah 36:19.00 11:43 40 F Bunker
5 2153 Cope, Sonia 36:44.31 11:51 37 F Waynesville
6 2597 Brown, Lori 37:25.33 12:04 31 F Rolla
7 2587 Dixon, Christina 38:07.24 12:18 31 F Belle
8 2165 Schalk, Casey 38:07.48 12:18 33 F Belle
9 2162 Loy, Leslie 40:01.78 12:55 40 F Cuba
10 2159 Box, Tabitha 40:17.65 12:59 34 F Leasburg
11 2154 Swizdor, Toni 42:07.83 13:35 38 F Rolla
12 2166 Sullivan, Sarah 43:54.99 14:10 37 F Rolla
13 1994 Holland, Delisa 45:59.94 14:50 39 F Rolla
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14 2175 LORTZ, KATIE 48:31.43 15:39 40 F St. James
15 1991 Hutchcraft, Annie 52:40.40 16:59 33 F Cuba

FEMALE 41 - 50 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1853 Ross, Amy 26:49.68 8:39 45 F Sullivan
2 2156 Vandiver, Renee 37:53.73 12:13 49 F Linn creek
3 2593 Clayton, Carla 38:28.82 12:25 44 F Rolla
4 2157 Walters, Ann 41:36.33 13:25 49 F Osage beach
5 1988 Limmer, Tracy 47:31.60 15:20 46 F Rolla
6 2588 Devault, Jill 1:03:26.27 20:28 50 F Rolla

FEMALE 51 - 60 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2599 Blystone, Judy 37:08.43 11:59 51 F Saint Robert
2 2598 Bowe, Jeanne 38:12.74 12:19 56 F Rolla
3 2101 Ebert-meyer, Karen 43:30.59 14:02 52 F Rolla
4 1671 Roy, Anna 50:43.70 16:22 53 F St. James
5 1999 Giger, Linda 54:03.44 17:26 58 F Rolla
6 1985 Martin, Beverly 1:03:27.06 20:28 54 F Rolla

FEMALE 61+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1998 Haskell, Jane 54:03.52 17:26 64 F Rolla
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DIVISION: 5K

1 2171 WILSON, CASEY 21:59.54 7:05 30 F Rolla
2 2600 Blystone, Brandon 24:15.14 7:49 19 M Saint Robert
3 2168 Chambers, Tyler 25:00.29 8:04 14 M Licking
4 1995 Holland, Barry 25:47.74 8:19 16 M Rolla
5 2173 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 26:34.25 8:34 59 M Newburg
6 1996 Holland, Jason 26:44.45 8:37 39 M Rolla
7 1853 Ross, Amy 26:49.68 8:39 45 F Sullivan
8 2160 Conway, Jennifer 27:27.55 8:51 28 F Boss
9 2002 Ford, Kaileigh 27:40.64 8:55 17 F Edgar Springs
10 2596 Chase, Kenny 28:19.71 9:08 30 M Rolla
11 2167 Chambers, Carson 29:57.27 9:40 11 M Licking
12 2152 Shuler, Mason 30:44.88 9:55 12 M Rolla
13 1919 Swizdor, Johnnie 30:50.98 9:57 13 M Rolla
14 1987 Campbell, Katelyn 31:36.11 10:12 12 F Rolla
15 1997 Holland, Joelle 32:37.57 10:31 13 F Rolla
16 2172 NEULINGER, DONNA 32:53.70 10:36 34 F Rolla
17 1884 Rosipal, Alexa 33:33.13 10:49 24 F St. Robert
18 1993 Huff fester, Camerin 34:05.30 10:59 24 F Rolla
19 2592 Counts, Shelby 34:47.77 11:13 23 F Salem
20 1976 Morris, Sacha 35:21.32 11:24 36 F Cuba
21 2169 Barr, Miya 35:28.37 11:26 39 F Newburg
22 2161 Hill, Sarah 36:19.00 11:43 40 F Bunker
23 2153 Cope, Sonia 36:44.31 11:51 37 F Waynesville
24 2599 Blystone, Judy 37:08.43 11:59 51 F Saint Robert
25 2597 Brown, Lori 37:25.33 12:04 31 F Rolla
26 1885 Radford, Samantha 37:25.75 12:04 30 F Salem
27 2156 Vandiver, Renee 37:53.73 12:13 49 F Linn creek
28 2587 Dixon, Christina 38:07.24 12:18 31 F Belle
29 2165 Schalk, Casey 38:07.48 12:18 33 F Belle
30 2598 Bowe, Jeanne 38:12.74 12:19 56 F Rolla
31 2593 Clayton, Carla 38:28.82 12:25 44 F Rolla
32 2162 Loy, Leslie 40:01.78 12:55 40 F Cuba
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33 2158 Winzer, Tom 40:14.55 12:59 51 M Rolla
34 2159 Box, Tabitha 40:17.65 12:59 34 F Leasburg
35 2601 Blanton, Gabriel 41:21.32 13:20 11 M Cuba
36 2110 Eason, Eric 41:33.53 13:24 35 M Cuba
37 2157 Walters, Ann 41:36.33 13:25 49 F Osage beach
38 2154 Swizdor, Toni 42:07.83 13:35 38 F Rolla
39 1889 Pruitt, Whitney 42:09.19 13:36 21 F Rolla
40 2101 Ebert-meyer, Karen 43:30.59 14:02 52 F Rolla
41 2166 Sullivan, Sarah 43:54.99 14:10 37 F Rolla
42 2595 Chase, Beth 45:32.42 14:41 28 F Rolla
43 1994 Holland, Delisa 45:59.94 14:50 39 F Rolla
44 2591 Dalton, Elijah 46:52.79 15:07 12 M Rolla
45 2590 Dalton, Jon 46:53.06 15:07 50 M Rolla
46 2174 LORTZ, ABILENE 47:25.89 15:18 11 F St. James
47 1988 Limmer, Tracy 47:31.60 15:20 46 F Rolla
48 2175 LORTZ, KATIE 48:31.43 15:39 40 F St. James
49 1671 Roy, Anna 50:43.70 16:22 53 F St. James
50 1991 Hutchcraft, Annie 52:40.40 16:59 33 F Cuba
51 2164 Schalk, Erin 53:21.33 17:13 13 F Belle
52 2176 GIECK, FAITH 53:21.82 17:13 12 F Belle
53 2170 Williams, Krystal 53:47.77 17:21 26 F Rolla
54 1999 Giger, Linda 54:03.44 17:26 58 F Rolla
55 1998 Haskell, Jane 54:03.52 17:26 64 F Rolla
56 2588 Devault, Jill 1:03:26.27 20:28 50 F Rolla
57 1985 Martin, Beverly 1:03:27.06 20:28 54 F Rolla


